Style

3012
3075
3075
1778
3024

3024
2011
3022
3022
3055
3061
3073

3073
3074
1988
3076
3076
1986
1995
3068
3025
3029
3029
3067
1610

1988
2019
3060

Final Markdown List
Updated 8/22/2025

Fine Print: While supplies last. Discounts are automatically applied. Quantities and sizes are limited. All items are FINAL SALE and not eligible for return or exchange.

Name

Sheer Cami
Ultimate Cami with Convertible Straps
Ultimate Cami with Convertible Straps
Jean Leggings
Lace Cami

Lace Cami
Leg Smoother & Shaper
Original Cami
Original Cami
Pin-up Cami
Athena Cami
Simply Smooth Pocket Cami

Simply Smooth Pocket Cami
Ultimate Demiette with Convertible Straps
Sleek Shape Tank
Lace Lux Demiette
Lace Lux Demiette
On Waist Shaping Short
High Waist Shaping Short
Everyday Shape Cami
Convertible Cami
Original Demiette
Original Demiette
Everyday Shape Demiette

Second Skin Cami

Sleek Shape Tank
V-Neck Sleek Shape

Athena Demiette

Color

Cherry Lacquer
Black, Pale, Dark Moss
Terracotta, Foliage
Black, Indigo
Black, White, Pale, Espresso

Fresh Mint, Stone Grey, Terracotta, Foliage,
Deep Plum

Black, Fawn
Black, White, Pale
Terracotta
Black, Pale, Blush Pink
Black, Creme, Deep Plum
Dark Moss

Fresh Mint, Solid, Hyper Violet, Magnetic Blue,
Lovely Lavender, Stone Grey, Terracotta,
Foliage, Umber

Black, Pale
Black, Fawn
Black, White, Pale, Espresso
Foliage
Black, Fawn
Black, Fawn
Black, Matte Beige
Pale
Black, White, Pale
Rustic Red
Black, Matte Beige
Black, Fawn

Hyper Violet, Magnetic Blue, Lovely Lavender,
Tranquil Blue, Rustic Red

Stone Grey

Creme

Reg Price

$99.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.00
$89.00

$89.00
$98.00
$86.00
$86.00
$96.00
$96.00
$89.00

$89.00
$78.00
$89.00
$75.00
$85.00
$85.00
$90.00
$75.00
$75.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$72.00

$89.00
$89.00
$78.00

Discount
Price

$59.00
$59.00
$29.00
$59.00
$54.00

$29.00
$49.00
$49.00
$29.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

$29.00
$49.00
$45.00
$45.00
$29.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$29.00
$39.00
$36.00

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

Qualifying
Volume

$18.00
$18.00
$0.00
$18.00
$16.00

$0.00
$12.00
$12.00
$0.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$0.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$0.00
$9.00
$9.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Commissionable
Volume (Team
Bonuses, 70% of QV)

$12.60
$12.60
$0.00

$12.60
$11.20

$0.00
$8.40
$8.40
$0.00
$8.40
$8.40
$8.40

$0.00
$8.40
$7.70
$7.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$0.00
$6.30
$6.30

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22

Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22

Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22

Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22



3072
3078
3078
1802
2035

3070
3056
3033
4019
2034
2036
2012
2033
1415
2020
2002
2003
2024
2025
1861
1853
1863
1888
1889
3031
1871
1611
1801
1809
2008
2022
2032
326
1599
1838
1874
1896

Simply Smooth Cami
Essential Brief
Essential Brief
Sport Demiette

V-neck Tunic Tee

Everyday Waistline Brief
Ultimate Cami
Lace Demiette
High Waist Thigh Slimmer
Knot Tunic Top
Scoop Neck Tunic Tee
Lounge Set
Button Front Long Cardigan Set
Petals
Denim Jacket
Mid Thigh Shaping Bodysuit
Shaping Bodysuit
Embellished Sleek Shape Tank
Gilded TigerV-Neck Sleek Shape Tank
Suede Leggings
Ruby Hoodie
Split Ankle Leggings
Velour Pant
Velour Hoodie
Full Body Shaper
Velvet Leggings
Ruby Tote
Heritage Lace Demiette
Diva Lace Demiette Classic
Rose Print Shawl
Drawstring Cardigan
Shrug
Kimono
Ruby Skort
Sculpting Brief
Chantilly Lace Top
Starlight Sport Top

Black

Cherry Lacquer, Deep Plum, Dark Moss

Rustic Red, Midnight Teal
Black
Black, Wine

Matte Beige, Midnight Blue, Pacific Blue Solid,

Vivid Pink, Lovely Lavender
Black, Pale

Black, White, Pale, Espresso, Mauve Haze

Pale
Black, Wine
Black, Teal
Fawn, Brown Sugar
Black
Chamapgne
Denim
Black, Fawn
Black, Blush Pink
Black, Fawn, Cherry Lacquer
Black, Cherry Lacquer, Black/Gold
Espresso
Heather Grey, Charcoal Heather
Midnight
Mink
Mink
Black
Burgundy
Black, Pink
Winter Rose
Gingersnap
Rose Print
Gold, Snake
Black, Wine
Cheetah Tonal Black
Black, Dark Sapphire
Black, Pale
Black, Burgundy
Midnight/Black

$79.00
$30.00
$30.00
$79.00
$39.00

$54.00
$95.00
$75.00
$59.00
$59.00
$39.00
$89.00
$89.00
$15.00
$109.00
$105.00
$98.00
$110.00
$105.00
$110.00
$79.00
$89.00
$79.00
$79.00
$99.00
$79.00
$159.00
$75.00
$75.00
$78.00
$79.00
$69.00
$89.00
$74.00
$59.00
$79.00
$89.00

$29.00
$18.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$29.00
$29.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00

$2.00
$39.00
$29.00
$19.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$19.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22
Added 8/22

Added 8/22
Added 8/11
Added 8/11
Added 8/11
Added 8/11
Added 8/11
Added 8/11
Added 8/11



1914
1916
1935
1933
1934
1941
1942
1953
2001
2013
2021
3065
3069
1706

2010
3064
1996
2009
1788
2018
1860
1885
1870
1907
1990
1991
1908
1912
1924
1931
1959
1884

Jean Capri
Slim Leg Ponte Pant
Sport Crop Leggings
Cargo Leggings
Bootcut Pant
Track Pant
Flare Capri
Moto Ankle Leggings
Jean Skort
Cocoon Sweater
Star Crochet Tunic
Lace Boy Short
‘Everyday Shape High Waist Brief
Second Skin Sheer Demiette

Sleek Shape Brief
Athena Brief
Scarf
Rose Print Scarf
Second Skin Brief
Cozy Curves Brief
Comfort Girl Short
Ruby Ribbon Cap
Lingerie Bag
Riviera Bikini Top
Advanced Body Repair Treatment
Advanced Silicone Decollete Mask
Riviera Swim Brief
Palm Beach Swim Brief
La Jolla Bikini Bottom
St Tropez Brief
Posies
Ruby Ribbon Cellphone Ring Light

Rose Petal
Black
Azure, Black/Lilac
Butterscotch
Black
Black
Slate Blue
Mink
Black, White, Indigo
Brown Sugar
White
Black, Pale
Black, Matte Beige
Black, Creme

Black, Fawn, Stone Grey, Terracotta, Foliage,
Red Glitter

Black, Creme
Rose Print
Rose Print
Black, Fawn, Shell, Ruby Red
Blush Pink, Jet Black
Latte
White
White
Coral
other
other
Coral, Pacific Dot
Black
Seagrass, AQuamarine
Black
Neutral
White

$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$85.00
$85.00
$69.00
$69.00
$57.00
$59.00
$65.00

$39.00
$49.00
$29.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00
$29.00
$20.00
$15.00
$69.00
$45.00
$45.00
$69.00
$69.00
$59.00
$59.00
$18.00
$15.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$19.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.00
$9.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



