Final Markdown List

Updated 8/22/2025

Fine Print: While supplies last. Discounts are automatically applied. Quantities and sizes are limited. All items are FINAL SALE and not eligible for return or exchange.

Style	Name	Color	Reg Price	Discount Price	Qualifying Volume	Commissionable Volume (Team Bonuses, 70% of QV)	
3012	Sheer Cami	Cherry Lacquer	\$99.00	\$59.00	\$18.00	\$12.60	Added 8/22
3075	Ultimate Cami with Convertible Straps	Black, Pale, Dark Moss	\$95.00	\$59.00	\$18.00	\$12.60	Added 8/22
3075	Ultimate Cami with Convertible Straps	Terracotta, Foliage	\$95.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
1778	Jean Leggings	Black, Indigo	\$92.00	\$59.00	\$18.00	\$12.60	Added 8/22
3024	Lace Cami	Black, White, Pale, Espresso	\$89.00	\$54.00	\$16.00	\$11.20	Added 8/22
3024	Lace Cami	Fresh Mint, Stone Grey, Terracotta, Foliage, Deep Plum	\$89.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
2011	Leg Smoother & Shaper	Black, Fawn	\$98.00	\$49.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	Added 8/22
3022	Original Cami	Black, White, Pale	\$86.00	\$49.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	Added 8/22
3022	Original Cami	Terracotta	\$86.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
3055	Pin-up Cami	Black, Pale, Blush Pink	\$96.00	\$49.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	Added 8/22
3061	Athena Cami	Black, Creme, Deep Plum	\$96.00	\$49.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	Added 8/22
3073	Simply Smooth Pocket Cami	Dark Moss	\$89.00	\$49.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	Added 8/22
3073	Simply Smooth Pocket Cami	Fresh Mint, Solid, Hyper Violet, Magnetic Blue, Lovely Lavender, Stone Grey, Terracotta, Foliage, Umber	\$89.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
3074	Ultimate Demiette with Convertible Straps	Black, Pale	\$78.00	\$49.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	Added 8/22
1988	Sleek Shape Tank	Black, Fawn	\$89.00	\$45.00	\$11.00	\$7.70	Added 8/22
3076	Lace Lux Demiette	Black, White, Pale, Espresso	\$75.00	\$45.00	\$11.00	\$7.70	Added 8/22
3076	Lace Lux Demiette	Foliage	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
1986	On Waist Shaping Short	Black, Fawn	\$85.00	\$39.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
1995	High Waist Shaping Short	Black, Fawn	\$90.00	\$39.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
3068	Everyday Shape Cami	Black, Matte Beige	\$75.00	\$39.00	\$9.00	\$6.30	Added 8/22
3025	Convertible Cami	Pale	\$75.00	\$39.00	\$9.00	\$6.30	Added 8/22
3029	Original Demiette	Black, White, Pale	\$65.00	\$39.00	\$9.00	\$6.30	Added 8/22
3029	Original Demiette	Rustic Red	\$65.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
3067	Everyday Shape Demiette	Black, Matte Beige	\$65.00	\$39.00	\$9.00	\$6.30	Added 8/22
1610	Second Skin Cami	Black, Fawn	\$72.00	\$36.00	\$9.00	\$6.30	Added 8/22
1988	Sleek Shape Tank	Hyper Violet, Magnetic Blue, Lovely Lavender, Tranquil Blue, Rustic Red	\$89.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
2019	V-Neck Sleek Shape	Stone Grey	\$89.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
3060	Athena Demiette	Creme	\$78.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22

3072	Simply Smooth Cami	Black	\$79.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
3078	Essential Brief	Cherry Lacquer, Deep Plum, Dark Moss	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$5.00	\$3.50	Added 8/22
3078	Essential Brief	Rustic Red, Midnight Teal	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
1802	Sport Demiette	Black	\$79.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
2035	V-neck Tunic Tee	Black, Wine	\$39.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
		Matte Beige, Midnight Blue, Pacific Blue Solid,					
3070	Everyday Waistline Brief	Vivid Pink, Lovely Lavender	\$54.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/22
3056	Ultimate Cami	Black, Pale	\$95.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/11
3033	Lace Demiette	Black, White, Pale, Espresso, Mauve Haze	\$75.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/11
4019	High Waist Thigh Slimmer	Pale	\$59.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/11
2034	Knot Tunic Top	Black, Wine	\$59.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/11
2036	Scoop Neck Tunic Tee	Black, Teal	\$39.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/11
2012	Lounge Set	Fawn, Brown Sugar	\$89.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/11
2033	Button Front Long Cardigan Set	Black	\$89.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Added 8/11
1415	Petals	Chamapgne	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2020	Denim Jacket	Denim	\$109.00	\$39.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2002	Mid Thigh Shaping Bodysuit	Black, Fawn	\$105.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2003	Shaping Bodysuit	Black, Blush Pink	\$98.00	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2024	Embellished Sleek Shape Tank	Black, Fawn, Cherry Lacquer	\$110.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2025	Gilded TigerV-Neck Sleek Shape Tank	Black, Cherry Lacquer, Black/Gold	\$105.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1861	Suede Leggings	Espresso	\$110.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1853	Ruby Hoodie	Heather Grey, Charcoal Heather	\$79.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1863	Split Ankle Leggings	Midnight	\$89.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1888	Velour Pant	Mink	\$79.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1889	Velour Hoodie	Mink	\$79.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
3031	Full Body Shaper	Black	\$99.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1871	Velvet Leggings	Burgundy	\$79.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1611	Ruby Tote	Black, Pink	\$159.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1801	Heritage Lace Demiette	Winter Rose	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1809	Diva Lace Demiette Classic	Gingersnap	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2008	Rose Print Shawl	Rose Print	\$78.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2022	Drawstring Cardigan	Gold, Snake	\$79.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2032	Shrug	Black, Wine	\$69.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
326	Kimono	Cheetah Tonal Black	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1599	Ruby Skort	Black, Dark Sapphire	\$74.00	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1838	Sculpting Brief	Black, Pale	\$59.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1874	Chantilly Lace Top	Black, Burgundy	\$79.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1896	Starlight Sport Top	Midnight/Black	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

1914	Jean Capri	Rose Petal	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1916	Slim Leg Ponte Pant	Black	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1935	Sport Crop Leggings	Azure, Black/Lilac	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1933	Cargo Leggings	Butterscotch	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1934	Bootcut Pant	Black	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1941	Track Pant	Black	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1942	Flare Capri	Slate Blue	\$89.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1953	Moto Ankle Leggings	Mink	\$85.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2001	Jean Skort	Black, White, Indigo	\$85.00	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2013	Cocoon Sweater	Brown Sugar	\$69.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2021	Star Crochet Tunic	White	\$69.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
3065	Lace Boy Short	Black, Pale	\$57.00	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
3069	`Everyday Shape High Waist Brief	Black, Matte Beige	\$59.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1706	Second Skin Sheer Demiette	Black, Creme	\$65.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		Black, Fawn, Stone Grey, Terracotta, Foliage,					
2010	Sleek Shape Brief	Red Glitter	\$39.00	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
3064	Athena Brief	Black, Creme	\$49.00	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1996	Scarf	Rose Print	\$29.00	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2009	Rose Print Scarf	Rose Print	\$29.00	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1788	Second Skin Brief	Black, Fawn, Shell, Ruby Red	\$27.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2018	Cozy Curves Brief	Blush Pink, Jet Black	\$26.00	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1860	Comfort Girl Short	Latte	\$29.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1885	Ruby Ribbon Cap	White	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1870	Lingerie Bag	White	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1907	Riviera Bikini Top	Coral	\$69.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1990	Advanced Body Repair Treatment	other	\$45.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1991	Advanced Silicone Decollete Mask	other	\$45.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1908	Riviera Swim Brief	Coral, Pacific Dot	\$69.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1912	Palm Beach Swim Brief	Black	\$69.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1924	La Jolla Bikini Bottom	Seagrass, Aquamarine	\$59.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1931	St Tropez Brief	Black	\$59.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1959	Posies	Neutral	\$18.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1884	Ruby Ribbon Cellphone Ring Light	White	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	